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APPLICATIONS

DESCRIPTION

HONDA HR-V (RU) 1.5 I-VTEC (RU1)
HONDA HR-V 1.5 I-VTEC
HONDA JAZZ IV (GK) 1.3

HONDA JAZZ IV (GK) 1.5

KW

134
96
75
96

CCcM

1498
1497
1318
1498

Ashika

CYLINDERS

A B~ B~ b

FROM/TO

04-2019/
08-2015/
09-2015/
01-2015/

ENGINE CODE

FUEL

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

GASOLINE

171



